CHOICE
HOME PHONE

Keep in touch the simple way, with a

great value home phone plan. At Bendigo
Community Telco we understand it’s all
about Choice, so that’s why we have multiple
plans to suit all your telecommunication
needs.

Not only will you benefit from a great phone
plan, you'll also be doing your bit for your
local community. At Bendigo Community
Telco, we try to return a portion of the profits
back into the community, in order to help
grow and support local projects, which in
turn make our region the great place it is.

Plans to
suit

Support
everyone
Included Y your local

line rental community

SELECT YOUR PLAN |$29.95 Choice | $49.95 Choice [$69.95 Choice | $99.95 Choice
Monthly Access Fee $29.95 $49.95 $69.95 $99.95
Local Calls $0.20c per call Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited

National Calls? ﬁﬁhgo capped for the first 20 Unlimited Unlimited

Calls to Mobiles® $2.00 capped for the first 20 mins Unlimited

Contract Term No Contract No Contract 12 Months 12 Months

' Minimum cost of the $69.95 Choice Plan on a 12 month contract is $839.40. Minimum cost
of the $99.95 Choice Plan on a 12 month contract is $1,199.40.

2National calls have a $0.35¢c connection fee per call. After the first 20 minutes,

charges revert to $0.25¢ per min. Call (03) 5454 5000 or visit
3 Mobile calls have a $0.35c connection fee per call. After the first 20 minutes, bendigo.communitytelco.com.au
charges revert to $0.35 per minute. The call rates listed above apply to calls Bendigo Community Telco Ltd ABN 88 089 782 203
made to any mobile within Australia. trading as Bendigo Community Telco®
Community
Telco
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CHOICE HOME PHONE - THINGS TO KNOW

Credit Assessment All customers must pass our credit assessment to be eligible for these offers.
Availability Offers are only available to residential customers.

Local Calls Local calls on the $29.95 Choice (Home Phone) plan are charged $0.20 per call untimed.

Calls to National numbers on the $29.95 Choice (Home Phone) and the $49.95 Choice (Home
Phone) are charged a $0.35 connection fee plus $0.25 per minute up to a maximum of $2.00 per
call for calls up to 20 minutes. After 20 minutes, charges revert to $0.25 per minute.

Calls to
National Numbers

Calls to Mobile numbers on the $29.95 Choice (Home Phone), $49.95 Choice (Home Phone) and
$69.95 Choice (Home Phone) are charged a $0.35 connection fee plus $0.35 per minute up to a

maximum of $2.00 per call for calls up to 20 minutes to any mobile in Australia. After 20 minutes,

charges revert to $0.35 per minute.

Calls to Mobiles

International Calls A list of call rates for international destinations is available at bendigo.communitytelco.com.au

Calls to 13/1300 Calls to 13/1300 numbers are charged at $0.30 per call.

Installation Charges apply for new connections. Speak to our Customer Service Representatives for

Installation Charges applicable charges.

12 month minimum contract term applies to the $69.95 and $99.95 Choice Home Plans. If you
cancel your Choice Home Phone Plan or move to another plan (with a lesser monthly charge)
before your minimum term has ended, you must pay an Early Termination Charge (ETC). The ETC is
calculated by multiplying the ETC base rate by the number of months remaining on your contract.
The ETC base rate that applies to the $69.95 plan is $7.00. The ETC base rate that applies to the
$99.95 plan is $10.00

Minimum Contract

Minimum cost of $69.95 Choice (Home Phone) is $839.40 over 12 months. Minimum cost of $99.95
Choice (Home Phone) is $1199.40 over 12 months.

Mimimum Cost

Exceptions Not available on ISDN or digital data services.

This price list is effective July 2012. All prices include GST.

For full terms and conditions please refer to our Standard Form .

of Agreement and Acceptance Use Policy, copies of which are Commun.‘ty
available on our website: bendigo.communitytelco.com.au. You e co
must adhere to these terms when using this service. i



